Position

Principal Elementary

Kindergarten Teacher

Specialized Academic
Instruction Mild to Moderate
Teacher

Second Grade Teacher
Second Grade Teacher
First Grade Teacher
Fifth Grade Teacher
Second Grade Teacher
Fourth Grade Teacher
Fourth Grade Teacher
Fourth Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
First Grade Teacher
Third Grade Teacher
First Grade Teacher

Fourth Grade Teacher

Lead Custodian | Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Department

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Total Wages

$146,739

$115,954

$114,119

$113,008

$111,443

$110,261

$108,982

$108,742

$108,599

$108,408

$105,493

$96,475

$89,552

$81,389

$80,009

$64,839

$63,446

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$18,123
$25,218

$25,050

$13,800

$15,190

$21,718

$12,666

$13,465

$14,537

$14,067

$13,154

$12,943

$16,421

$11,069

$18,053

$8,532

$20,866



Certificated Hourly Personnel

Fifth Grade Teacher

Third Grade Teacher

Night Custodian

Third Grade Teacher

Kindergarten Teacher

Fifth Grade Teacher

Specialized Academic
Instruction Vision Orientation
and Mobility Teacher

Specialized Academic
Instruction Mild to Moderate
Teacher

Transitional Kindergarten
Teacher

Paraeducator Special Education

Specialized Academic
Instruction Mild to Moderate
Teacher

School Secretary | Elementary

Clerical Assistant

Third Grade Teacher

Paraeducator Special Education

Paraeducator Special Education

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

$56,516

$56,422

$53,943

$53,308

$50,847

$48,949

$46,802

$40,702

$40,277

$38,675

$37,074

$36,320

$35,190

$33,952

$31,511

$27,423

$26,789

$8,679

$6,565

$12,016

$20,510

$5,899

$12,979

$5,503

$10,855

$6,166

$4,865

$18,255

$5,471

$7,821

$2,714

$6,404

$3,288

$3,544



Paraeducator Special Education
Paraeducator Special Education
Paraeducator Special Education
Library Media Center Assistant
Paraeducator Student

Attendant

Computer Technology
Assistant

Noon Duty Substitute
Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Paraeducator Special Education

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

Sutter Elementary
School

$25,204

$23,401

$23,180

$21,202

$18,830

$14,817

$12,738

$11,516

$9,499

$8,883

$3,306

$14,742

$2,975

$1,470

$3,181

$35

$11,769

$6,930

$0

$2,659



