Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$146,739	\$18,123
Kindergarten Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$115,954	\$25,218
Specialized Academic Instruction Mild to Moderate Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$114,119	\$25,050
Second Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$113,008	\$13,800
Second Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$111,443	\$15,190
First Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$110,261	\$21,718
Fifth Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$108,982	\$12,666
Second Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$108,742	\$13,465
Fourth Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$108,599	\$14,537
Fourth Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$108,408	\$14,067
Fourth Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$105,493	\$13,154
Kindergarten Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$96,475	\$12,943
First Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$89,552	\$16,421
Third Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$81,389	\$11,069
First Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$80,009	\$18,053
Fourth Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$64,839	\$8,532
Lead Custodian I Elementary		Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$63,446	\$20,866

Certificated Hourly Personnel	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$56,516	\$8,679
Fifth Grade Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$56,422	\$6,565
Third Grade Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$53,943	\$12,016
Night Custodian	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$53,308	\$20,510
Third Grade Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$50,847	\$5,899
Kindergarten Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$48,949	\$12,979
Fifth Grade Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$46,802	\$5,503
Specialized Academic Instruction Vision Orientation and Mobility Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$40,702	\$10,855
Specialized Academic Instruction Mild to Moderate Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$40,277	\$6,166
Transitional Kindergarten Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$38,675	\$4,865
Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$37,074	\$18,255
Specialized Academic Instruction Mild to Moderate Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$36,320	\$5,471
School Secretary I Elementary	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$35,190	\$7,821
Clerical Assistant	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$33,952	\$2,714
Third Grade Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$31,511	\$6,404
Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$27,423	\$3,288
Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$26,789	\$3,544

Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$25,204	\$3,306
Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$23,401	\$14,742
Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$23,180	\$2,975
Library Media Center Assistant	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$21,202	\$1,470
Paraeducator Student Attendant	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$18,830	\$3,181
Computer Technology Assistant	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$14,817	\$35
Noon Duty Substitute	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$12,738	\$11,769
Noon Duty Supervisor	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$11,516	\$6,930
Noon Duty Supervisor	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$9,499	\$0
Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Sutter Elementary School	\$8,883	\$2,659